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              onsemi SG3525ANG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 DIP-16

 Description
 
                100Hz~400kHz 8V~35V DIP-16  AC-DC Controllers & Regulators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  25
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.5894
                      	$ 1.59
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.3857
                      	$ 13.86
	
                      25+
                    	 
                        $1.2585
                      	$ 31.46
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.1264
                      	$ 112.64
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.0676
                      	$ 533.80
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.0421
                      	$ 1042.10



 
              In Stock: 22900
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  